
DATE OPPONENT JV VARSITY SITE
Saturday, January 28, 2023 Kingwood Park 10:00 12:00 Home
Monday, January 30, 2023 Tri-Scrimmage vs. Cleveland, West Fork TBA n/a Cleveland
Tuesday, January 31, 2023 Tri-Scrimmage vs. Tarkington, Cleveland n/a TBA Cleveland
Friday, February 3, 2023 Tri-Scrimmage vs. Huntsville, Willis TBA n/a Huntsville
Friday, February 3, 2023 Tri-Scrimmage vs. Huntsville, Willis n/a TBA Willis
Tuesday, February 7, 2023 College Station 4:00 5:45 Home
Friday, February 10, 2023 Dayton 4:30 6:15 Home
Tuesday, February 14, 2023 Kountze 4:30 6:15 Away
Thursday, February 16, 2023 Goose Creek ISD Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away
Friday, February 17, 2023 Goose Creek ISD Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away
Saturday, February 18, 2023 Goose Creek ISD Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away
Tuesday, February 20, 2023 College Station 4:00 5:45 Away
Thursday, February 23, 2023 Navasota Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away
Friday, February 24, 2023 Navasota Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away
Saturday, February 25, 2023 Navasota Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away
Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Huntington 4:30 6:15 Home
Thursday, March 2, 2023 NCISD JV Tournament TBA n/a Away
Thursday, March 2, 2023 Jasper Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away
Friday, March 3, 2023 NCISD JV Tournament TBA n/a Away
Friday, March 3, 2023 Jasper Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away
Saturday, March 4, 2023 NCISD JV Tournament TBA n/a Away
Saturday, March 4, 2023 Jasper Varsity Tournament n/a TBA Away
Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Huntsville 4:30 6:15 Home
Thursday, March 9, 2023 Jasper JV Tournament TBA n/a Away
Friday, March 10, 2023 Dayton 4:30 6:15 Away
Saturday, March 11, 2023 Jasper JV Tournament TBA n/a Away
Monday, March 13, 2023 Porter 4:30 6:15 Away
Friday, March 17, 2023 Bye n/a n/a n/a
Tuesday, March 21, 2023 Liberty* 4:30 6:15 Away
Friday, March 24, 2023 Splendora* (Teacher Night) 4:30 6:15 Home
Tuesday, March 28, 2023 Hamshire Fannett* n/a 5:00 Home
Friday, March 31, 2023 Huffman* 4:30 6:15 Away
Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Hardin Jefferson* n/a 5:00 Home
Thursday, April 6, 2023 Liberty* 4:30 6:15 Home
Tuesday, April 11, 2023 Splendora* 4:30 6:15 Away
Friday, April 14, 2023 Hamshire Fannett* 4:30 6:15 Away
Tuesday, April 18, 2023 Huffman* (Senior Night) 4:30 6:15 Home
Friday, April 21, 2023 Hardin Jefferson* 4:30 6:15 Away

*District Game

Scrimmages
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Head Coach: Heather Mosser (hmosser@livingstonisd.com)
Assistant Coaches: Morgan Phillips / Victoria Foster

Principal: Dr. Derrick James
Athletic Director: Finis Vanover
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Livingston HS Field: 411 West Park Dr, Livingston, TX 77351


